
27-Nov Mon Greeley, CO Union Colony Civic Center Tech
28-Nov Tue Greeley, CO Union Colony Civic Center Midwood Entertainment 1 7:00pm MT
29-Nov Wed /
30-Nov Thu Oklahoma City, OK OCCC Visual and Performing Arts Center Theater Oklahoma City Community College 1 7:30pm CT
01-Dec Fri Manhattan, KS McCain Auditorium Kansas State University 1 7:30pm CT
02-Dec Sat /
03-Dec Sun Overland Park, KS Midwest Trust Center Johnson County Community College PA Series 1 7:00pm CT

4

Week of 4-Dec-23
04-Dec Mon /
05-Dec Tue /
06-Dec Wed /
07-Dec Thu St. Petersburg, FL Mahaffey Theatre Mahaffey Theatre 1 7:30pm ET
08-Dec Fri St. Petersburg, FL Mahaffey Theatre Mahaffey Theatre 1 7:30pm ET
09-Dec Sat Jacksonville, FL Moran Theatre Jacksonville Performing Arts Center 1 8:00pm ET
10-Dec Sun /

3

Week of 11-Dec-23
11-Dec Mon /
12-Dec Tue
13-Dec Wed
14-Dec Thu /
15-Dec Fri Waterbury, CT The Palace Theater The Palace Theater 1 8:00pm ET
16-Dec Sat Waterbury, CT The Palace Theater The Palace Theater 2 2:00pm ET & 8:00pm ET
17-Dec Sun Ocean City, MD Ocean City Performing Arts Center TEAM Productions 1 7:00pm ET
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Week of 18-Dec-23
18-Dec Mon LAYOFF
19-Dec Tue LAYOFF
20-Dec Wed LAYOFF
21-Dec Thu LAYOFF
22-Dec Fri LAYOFF
23-Dec Sat LAYOFF
24-Dec Sun LAYOFF

0

Week of 25-Dec-23
25-Dec Mon LAYOFF
26-Dec Tue LAYOFF
27-Dec Wed LAYOFF
28-Dec Thu LAYOFF
29-Dec Fri LAYOFF
30-Dec Sat LAYOFF
31-Dec Sun LAYOFF

0

Week of 1-Jan-24
01-Jan Mon LAYOFF
02-Jan Tue LAYOFF
03-Jan Wed LAYOFF
04-Jan Thu LAYOFF
05-Jan Fri LAYOFF
06-Jan Sat LAYOFF
07-Jan Sun LAYOFF

0

Week of 8-Jan-24
08-Jan Mon Orange, TX The Lutcher Theater
09-Jan Tue Orange, TX The Lutcher Theater Lutcher Theater Inc. 1 7:30pm CT
10-Jan Wed Lufkin, TX Temple Theater Angelina Arts Alliance 1 7:30pm CT
11-Jan Thu
12-Jan Fri Lubbock, TX The Buddy Holly Hall American Theatre Guild 1 8:00pm CT
13-Jan Sat Lubbock, TX The Buddy Holly Hall American Theatre Guild 2 2:00pm CT & 8:00pm CT
14-Jan Sun Lubbock, TX The Buddy Holly Hall American Theatre Guild 1 1:00pm CT
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Week of 15-Jan-24
15-Jan Mon /
16-Jan Tue Greensboro, NC Tanger Performing Arts Center Nederlander & PFM 1 7:30pm ET
17-Jan Wed Durham, NC Durham Performing Arts Center Nederlander & PFM 1 7:30pm ET
18-Jan Thu Durham, NC Durham Performing Arts Center Nederlander & PFM 1 7:30pm ET
19-Jan Fri /
20-Jan Sat Lynn, MA Lynn Auditorium Lynn Auditorium 1 EVE
21-Jan Sun
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Week of 22-Jan-24
22-Jan Mon /

2nd National Tour 23'-24' Route
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LAYOFF

LAYOFF

LAYOFF



23-Jan Tue Tyler, TX UT Tyler Cowan Center UT Tyler Cowan Center 1 7:30pm CT
24-Jan Wed /
25-Jan Thu Cleveland, MS Bologna Performing Arts Center Delta State University 1 7:30pm CT
26-Jan Fri Shreveport, LA The Strand Theatre The Strand Theatre 1 7:30pm CT
27-Jan Sat Luling, LA Lafon Performing Arts Center Lafon Performing Arts Center 1 7:30pm CT
28-Jan Sun Oxford, MS Ford Center for the Performing Arts University of Mississippi 1 7:30pm CT
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Week of 29-Jan-24
29-Jan Mon Houston, TX Load In/Sound Check Rehearsal
30-Jan Tue Houston, TX The Hobby Center for Performing for the Arts Theatre Under the Stars 1 7:30pm CT
31-Jan Wed Houston, TX The Hobby Center for Performing for the Arts Theatre Under the Stars 1 7:30pm CT
01-Feb Thu Houston, TX The Hobby Center for Performing for the Arts Theatre Under the Stars 1 7:30pm CT
02-Feb Fri Houston, TX The Hobby Center for Performing for the Arts Theatre Under the Stars 1 8:00pm CT
03-Feb Sat Houston, TX The Hobby Center for Performing for the Arts Theatre Under the Stars 2 2:00pm CT & 8:00pm CT
04-Feb Sun Houston, TX The Hobby Center for Performing for the Arts Theatre Under the Stars 2 2:00pm CT & 7:30pm CT

8

Week of 5-Feb-24
05-Feb Mon /
06-Feb Tue Houston, TX The Hobby Center for Performing for the Arts Theatre Under the Stars 1 7:30pm CT
07-Feb Wed Houston, TX The Hobby Center for Performing for the Arts Theatre Under the Stars 1 7:30pm CT
08-Feb Thu Houston, TX The Hobby Center for Performing for the Arts Theatre Under the Stars 1 7:30pm CT
09-Feb Fri Houston, TX The Hobby Center for Performing for the Arts Theatre Under the Stars 1 8:00pm CT
10-Feb Sat Houston, TX The Hobby Center for Performing for the Arts Theatre Under the Stars 2 2:00pm CT & 8:00pm CT
11-Feb Sun Houston, TX/ SuperBowlThe Hobby Center for Performing for the Arts Theatre Under the Stars 1 2:00pm CT

7

Week of 12-Feb-24
12-Feb Mon /
13-Feb Tue Nagara Falls, ONT Avalon Theatre Fallsview Casino Load-in (1pm)
14-Feb Wed Niagara Falls, ONT Avalon Theatre Fallsview Casino 1 8:30pm ET
15-Feb Thu Niagara Falls, ONT Avalon Theatre Fallsview Casino 2 3:00pm ET & 8:30pm ET
16-Feb Fri Niagara Falls, ONT Avalon Theatre Fallsview Casino 1 9:00pm ET
17-Feb Sat Niagara Falls, ONT Avalon Theatre Fallsview Casino 2 3:00pm ET & 9:00pm ET
18-Feb Sun Niagara Falls, ONT Avalon Theatre Fallsview Casino 2 3:00pm ET & 8:30pm ET
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Week of 19-Feb-24
19-Feb Mon /President's Day
20-Feb Tue Shippensburg, PA Luhrs Performing Arts Center Shippensburg University 1 7:30pm ET
21-Feb Wed Lancaster, PA American Music Theatre American Music Theatre 1 7:00pm ET
22-Feb Thu
23-Feb Fri Detroit, MI The Fox MagicSpace Entertainment 1 7:30pm ET
24-Feb Sat Detroit, MI The Fox MagicSpace Entertainment 2 2:30pm ET & 7:30pm ET
25-Feb Sun Muskegon, MI Frauenthal Center Frauenthal Center 1 7:30pm ET
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Week of 26-Feb-24
26-Feb Mon
27-Feb Tue New Philadelphia, OH Tuscarawas Performing Arts Center Kent State 1 7:30pm ET
28-Feb Wed
29-Feb Thu Kalamazoo, MI Miller Auditorium The Roberts Group 1 7:30pm ET
01-Mar Fri Whitewater, WI Young Auditorium University of Wisconsin-Whitewater 1 7:30pm CT
02-Mar Sat Milwaukee, WI Marcus Performing Arts Center Marcus Performing Arts Center 1 7:30pm CT
03-Mar Sun Van Wert, OH Niswonger Performing Arts Center Van Wert Live 1 7:00pm ET

5

Week of 4-Mar-24
04-Mar Mon /
05-Mar Tue Springfield, IL Sangamon Auditorium UIS Performing Arts Services 1 7:30pm CT
06-Mar Wed /
07-Mar Thu Wilmington, DE The Playhouse on Rodney Square The Grand Opera House Inc. 1 8:00pm ET
08-Mar Fri Wilmington, DE The Playhouse on Rodney Square The Grand Opera House Inc. 1 8:00pm ET
09-Mar Sat Wilmington, DE The Playhouse on Rodney Square The Grand Opera House Inc. 2 2:00pm ET & 8:00pm ET
10-Mar Sun Wilmington, DE The Playhouse on Rodney Square The Grand Opera House Inc. 1 2:00pm ET
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Week of 11-Mar-24

12-Mar Tue Flint, MI The Whiting The FIM 1 7:30pm ET
13-Mar Wed Flint, MI The Whiting The FIM 1 7:30pm ET
14-Mar Thu /
15-Mar Fri Wichita, KS Century II Concert Hall American Theatre Guild 1 8:00pm CT
16-Mar Sat Wichita, KS Century II Concert Hall American Theatre Guild 2 2:00pm CT & 8:00pm CT
17-Mar Sun Wichita, KS Century II Concert Hall American Theatre Guild 1 1:00pm CT
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Week of 18-Mar-24
18-Mar Mon /
19-Mar Tue Chicago, IL CIBC Theater Broadway in Chicago 1 7:00pm CT
20-Mar Wed Chicago, IL CIBC Theater Broadway in Chicago 2 1:00pm CT & 7:00pm CT
21-Mar Thu Chicago, IL CIBC Theater Broadway in Chicago 1 7:00pm CT
22-Mar Fri Chicago, IL CIBC Theater Broadway in Chicago 1 7:30pm CT
23-Mar Sat Chicago, IL CIBC Theater Broadway in Chicago 2 2:00pm CT & 7:30pm CT
24-Mar Sun Chicago, IL CIBC Theater Broadway in Chicago 1 1:00pm CT
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Week of 25-Mar-24
25-Mar Mon /
26-Mar Tue Columbia, SC Koger Center for the Arts The Roberts Group 1 7:30pm ET
27-Mar Wed Columbia, SC Koger Center for the Arts The Roberts Group 1 7:30pm ET
28-Mar Thu Columbia, SC Koger Center for the Arts The Roberts Group 1 7:30pm ET
29-Mar Fri Columbus, GA RiverCenter for the Performing Arts RiverCenter for the Performing Arts 1 7:30pm ET
30-Mar Sat Gainesville, FL Phillips Center for the Performing Arts Maintstage University of Florida Performing Arts 1 7:30pm ET
31-Mar Sun / Easter
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Week of 1-Apr-24
01-Apr Mon Athens, GA The Classic Center The Classic Center 1 7:30pm ET
02-Apr Tue Bowling Green, KY Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center Arts of Southern Kentucky/SKyPAC Presentations 1 7:00pm CT
03-Apr Wed Bloomington, IL Bloomington Center for the Performing Arts Bloomington Center for the Performing Arts 1 7:30pm CT

05-Apr Fri St. Paul, MN The Ordway The Ordway 1 7:30pm CT
06-Apr Sat St. Paul, MN The Ordway The Ordway 2 2:00pm CT & 7:30pm CT
07-Apr Sun St. Paul, MN The Ordway The Ordway 2 1:30pm CT & 7:00pm CT
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Week of 8-Apr-24
08-Apr Mon /
09-Apr Tue /
10-Apr Wed Hollywood, FL Load In
11-Apr Thu Hollywood, FL Seminole Hard Rock Nederlander Worldwide 1 EVE
12-Apr Fri Hollywood, FL Seminole Hard Rock Nederlander Worldwide 2 MAT/EVE
13-Apr Sat Hollywood, FL Seminole Hard Rock Nederlander Worldwide 1 MAT
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